
Table # Sponsor
1 QIAGEN
2 Illumina
3 BD Biosciences
4 New England Biolabs
5 10x Genomics
6 Third Wave Analytics
7 SPT Labtech
8 The Remi Group
9 Agilent Technologies
10 Element Biosciences
11 Lexogen, Inc
12 Oxford Nanopore Technologies
13 SU Group LLC.
14 Opentrons
15 FORMULATRIX
16 Arima Genomics
17 Miltenyi Biotec, Inc
18 Revivity
19 Bruker Spatial Biology
20 IDT Integrated DNA Technologies
21 Macherey-Nagel, Inc.
22 PacBio

23 Beckman Coulter Life Science
24 Eppendorf
25 Watchmaker Genomics
26 Covaris
27 Thermofisher Scientific
28 Stratocore
29 Cytek
30 Olink Proteomics
31 Asymmetrex® LLC
32 Bruker
33 Waters Corporation
34 Bio-Rad Laboratories
35 Takara Bio, USA
36 n6 Tec
37 Thiagarajah Lab / LightEdge Technologies, Ltd
38 Ultimeyes GmbH
39 CYTENA-BPS
40 TissueGnostics
41 Spectral Instruments Imaging/Bruker PCI
42 Protocols io
43 Roche
44 SCIEX

4 New England Biolabs
30 Olink Proteomics
14 Opentrons
12 Oxford Nanopore Technologies
22 PacBio
42 Protocols io
18 Revivity
43 Roche
44 SCIEX
41 Spectral Instruments Imaging/Bruker PCI
7 SPT Labtech

28 Stratocore
13 SU Group LLC.
35 Takara Bio, USA
8 The Remi Group
27 Thermofisher Scientific
37 Thiagarajah Lab / LightEdge Technologies, Ltd
6 Third Wave Analytics
40 TissueGnostics
38 Ultimeyes GmbH
25 Watchmaker Genomics
33 Waters Corporation

Table # Sponsor (alphabetical) 
1 QIAGEN
5 10x Genomics
9 Agilent Technologies
16 Arima Genomics
31 Asymmetrex® LLC
3 BD Biosciences
23 Beckman Coulter Life Science
34 Bio-Rad Laboratories
32 Bruker
19 Bruker Spatial Biology
26 Covaris

29 Cytek
39 CYTENA-BPS
10 Element Biosciences
24 Eppendorf
15 FORMULATRIX
20 IDT Integrated DNA Technologies
2 Illumina
11 Lexogen, Inc
21 Macherey-Nagel, Inc.
17 Miltenyi Biotec, Inc
36 n6 Tec
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